TCAT

JACKSBORO

1st Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}
Special Academic Fee

Student Activity Fee

Tech Access Fee

Motorcycle Fundamentals Txt
Motorcycle Fundamentals Wkbk
OSHA Fee

Total Due 1st Trimester:

2nd Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}
Special Academic Fee
Student Activity Fee

Tech Access Fee

Total Due 1st Day of Class:

NS

$1,404.00
$100.00
$10.00
$73.00
$150.00
$75.00
$75.00
$1,887.00

$1,404.00
$100.00
$10.00
$73.00
$1,587.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM:

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM INCLUDING TOOL COSTS:

**Costs are estimated and could increase w/o notice**

Program: Power Sports Technology
1296 Clock Hours
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Cost Sheet

Tools Required 1st Trimester

Mechanics Tool Set - Mixed Drive 1/4, 3/8, & 1/2

Digital Multimeter w/holster
Tool Cart

Estimated Tool Cost: $600.00
*Tools can also be purchased through
the bookstore for your convenience*
3rd Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours} $1,404.00
Special Academic Fee $100.00
Student Activity Fee $10.00
Tech Access Fee $73.00
Total Due 1st Day of Class: $1,587.00

$5,061.00
$5,661.00

(Graduation Attire is estimated at $40 and includes cap, gown, tassel, and cords. This costis not included above)
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