

Program: Power Sports Technology

1296 Clock Hours

FY 2025-2026 Cost Sheet



1st Trimester Costs:

Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}	\$1,404.00
Special Academic Fee	\$100.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Tech Access Fee	\$73.00
Motorcycle Fundamentals Txt	\$150.00
Motorcycle Fundamentals Wkbk	\$75.00
OSHA Fee	\$75.00
Total Due 1st Trimester:	\$1.887.00

Tools Required 1st Trimester

Mechanics Tool Set - Mixed Drive 1/4, 3/8, & 1/2

Digital Multimeter w/holster

Tool Cart

Estimated Tool Cost:

\$600.00

Tools can also be purchased through the bookstore for your convenience

2nd Trimester Costs:

Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}	\$1,404.00
Special Academic Fee	\$100.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Tech Access Fee	\$73.00
Total Due 1st Day of Class:	\$1,587.00

3rd Trimester Costs:

	44 404 00
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}	\$1,404.00
Special Academic Fee	\$100.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Tech Access Fee	\$73.00
Total Due 1st Day of Class:	\$1.587.00



TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM: TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM INCLUDING TOOL COSTS:

\$5,061.00

\$5,661.00

(Graduation Attire is estimated at \$40 and includes cap, gown, tassel, and cords. This cost is not included above)

Revised June 2025

^{**}Costs are estimated and could increase w/o notice**